Features:
To learn more about e-SATA connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Overview:
Applications:
e-SATA
Technical Characteristics:
To learn more about e-SATA connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Ordering Information:
Mechanical Speci ca ons
Ma ng Force 40N Max.
Unma ng Force 10N Min.
Durability 2,500 cycles
Contact Reten on Force 5N Min.
Electrical Speci ca on
Current Ra ng 1.5A
Contact Resistance
Ini al: 30 m Max.
R = 15 m  Max.
Dialectric Withstanding Voltage 500V AC
Environmental Speci ca ons
Salt Spray 48Hr.
Thermal Shock
Contact Resistance:
Contact R = 15 milliohms Max.
Solderability Solder Coverage: 95% Min.
Part Number Orienta on Contacts Type Length Width Height Pla ng
G0911X1301LF Right Angle SMT Normal 13.65mm 18.7mm 5.35mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0912X1304LF Right Angle SMT Reverse 13.65mm 18.7mm 5.35mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0911X2301LF Right Angle Pin Normal 13.65mm 18.7mm 5.35mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0912X2301LF Right Angle Pin Reverse 13.65mm 18.7mm 5.35mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0913X1301WEU Ver cal SMT Normal 10.85mm 18.4mm 4.7mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0913X2301AWEU Ver cal Pin Normal 10.85mm 18.4mm 4.7mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0916X21XQAEU Upright Pin Normal 19.92mm 6.6mm 17.6mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0925X2311AEU Stack Pin Normal 20.2mm 17.3mm 16.95mm G/F,  15u,  30u
G0927923010ZR USB / ESATA / Stack Pin Normal 15.7mm 19.82 16.9mm 5u
e-SATA